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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

1x
4568387

1x
4566256

1x
4142865

1x
4206482

1x
4514553

1x
4203493

2x
4286267

2x
4593555

2x
4593562

1x
4589953

3x
4121715

2x
4248204

1x
6102761

4x
6108828

1x
6104414

4x
6078388

1x
6102639

2x
4163577

1x
6055631

1x
4563045

3x
4211622

1x
6102645

2x
6083620

2x
6012451

1x
6102762

2x
4619077

2x
4632585

1x
6102606

1x
6100089

4x
6100086

3x
6102789

1x
6016208
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6102797

1x
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LEGO.com/bionicle

LEGO.com/bionicle/bi

Apple, the Apple logo, iPad, iPhone and iPod touch are trademarks 
of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. 
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
 
Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.

Download App

70779 70785

+

=

LEGO® BIONICLE®
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Power up Máximo poder
Plus de puissance Mais Poder

Egyesítsd az er ̋oket!
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